"ALFORDS" IN THE 1870 CENSUS OF WASHINGTON, D.C.

Arranged by county, page and dwelling.

Microfilm is National Archives Series M593. Roll numbers are identified in

each family header.

Column headings not meant to line up exactly over the data but rather to give position relationship

NAME SEX AGE AGE MOBBP COLSMRWVFM
B B REAL & PERSONAL

MOS

M

Washington DC Post Office City of Washington
Page 656 - House 106 - Family 112 - M/F Roll 127 - Date Enumerated: Jun 4 1870

Jno W Alvord M
Matilda M Alvord F
Julia M Alvord F
Samuel B Alvord M
Jno W Jr Alvord M
Jno A. Cole M
Mary A. Sherwood F

CENSUS NOTES: * General Superintendent of Freedman S::hoals

63
50
22
13

9
31
26

West Part Post Office Tenally Town

Henry Wolford M
Sarah Wolford F
Armstead Wolford M
Wm Smith M
Marshal Smith M
Amelia V. Graham F

Washington DC Post Office City of Washington 4W

24
20

13
7
53

10 Aug

CT
CT

NH

DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
VA

PROPERTY OCCUPATION

WASHINGTON,DC

W _
W _
MA W
MA W
MA W
W _
CT W _

- - -

n wnl

No Applicable County
Page 766 - House 403 - Family 412 - M/F Roll 127 - Date Enumerated:

wn wnl

No Applicable County

V. _ 20000

Jun 20 1870

No App licable County

15000

5000

Page 856 - House 3178 - Family 3467 - M/F Roll 124 - Date Enumerated: Aug 19 1870

H. J. Alvord M
Jane Alvord F

CENSUS NOTES: In Boarding house

55
50

MA W _
NY W _

1600

11000

10000
3570

1000

Superintendent*
Keeping House

Attend School
Attend School
Civil Engineer
Clerk in Interior Dept

Farmer
Keeping House

Boards

Claim Agent
At Home



