## "ALFORDS" IN THE 1870 CENSUS OF WASHINGTON, D.C.

Arranged by county, page and dwelling.

Microfilm is National Archives Series M593. Roll numbers are identified in each family header.

Column headings not meant to line up exactly over the data but rather to give position relationship

NAME SEX AGE AGE MOB BP COL S M R W V F M PROPERTY OCCUPATION MOS M B B REAL & PERSONAL

## WASHINGTON, DC

Washington DC Post Office City of Washington No Applicable County Page 656 - House 106 - Family 112 - M/F Roll 127 - Date Enumerated: Jun 4 1870

Jno W Alvord	M	63	CT	W _		V	_	_ 20000	11000	Superinten dent*
Matilda M Alvord	F	50	CT	W _		_	_	_		Keeping House
Julia M Alvord	F	22	MA	W _		_	_	_		
Samuel B Alvord	M	13	MA	W S		_	_	_		Attend School
Jno W Jr Alvord	M	9	MA	W S		_	_	_		Attend School
Jno A. Cole	M	31	NH	W _		V	_	_ 15000	10000	Civil Engineer
Mary A. Sherwood	F	26	CT	W _		_	_	_	3570	Clerk in Interior Dept
CENCILS NOTES, * Conseq Symposint and out of Encoder on Schools										

CENSUS NOTES: \* General Superintendent of Freedman Schools

West Part Post Office Tenally Town No Applicable County

Page 766 - House 403 - Family 412 - M/F Roll 127 - Date Enumerated: Jun 20 1870

Henry Wolford	M	24	DC W _	V	Farmer
Sarah Wolford	F	20	DC W _		Keeping House
Armstead Wolford	M	10 Au	g DC W _		
Wm S mith	M	13	DC W S		
Marshal Smith	M	7	DC W S		
Amelia V. Graham	F	53	VA W _	5000	Boards

Washington DC Post Office City of Washington 4W No Applicable County Page 856 - House 3178 - Family 3467 - M/F Roll 124 - Date Enumerated: Aug 19 1870

H. J. Alvord	M	55	MA	V	<i>N</i> _	_	_	V	_	_	1600	1000	Claim Agent
Jane Alvord	F	50	NY	V	<i>W</i> _	_	_	_	_	_			At Home

CENSUS NOTES: In Boarding house